
1

28

2

10

11

12

13

14

18

19

15

16

17

21

6

9

7

27

8

3

4

5

20

26

22

23

24
25

1 Machine cover
2 Machine base
3 Transformer
4 Temperature controller 95
5 Rectifier bridge
6 Support foot
7 axle 8*370
8 wheel
9 Panel
10 Handle
11 current meter 85c1
12 fuse cover
13 charging clamp 200A
14 fuse 100A
15 cable binding post
16 Power cable
17 cable connect place
18 333 binding post
19 30A switch(white/ 3 pins) 
20 30A switch(4 pins) 
21 splitter
22 M5 nut
23 M5 washer
24 M5 spring washer
25 M5 screw
26 Holder
27 back cover
28 M5  screw

℃


